WEST MADISON UTILITY DISTRICT
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES

Non-Refundable Connection/Activation Fee

Residential (Homeowner) $100.00
Residential (Renter) $150.00
Commercial $200.00

First Time Service Requiring New Meter to Be Installed:

Residential Water Tap Fee $500.00
Commercial Water Tap Fee $800.00
Residential Sewer Tap Fee $500.00
Commercial Sewer Tap Fee $800.00

Water Meter Test Fee

WMUD will automatically read the meter a second time if the billing system flags the account due
to excess differences between the last and current bill. If the customer asks for an additional meter
reading, there will be a cost associated with this service. See Water Meter Test in Policies and
Procedures

Reconnection Fee $ 35.00
Road Bore Fee Time Plus Materials
Late Fee $15.00

Effective October, 2018 as approved by WMUD Board on Sept. 11, 2018

Insufficient Fund Charge $ 35.00
Maximum of three occurrences; after that no checks accepted.

Vandalism Fee $100-$500 plus monthly charges
See Tampering with Electric, Gas or Water Meters

Water Rates (Effective May 1, 2017)

Minimum Water Rate: $25.00 (First 2,000 Gallons)
Water Flow Rate $ 5.00 (per 1,000 Gallons Used over 2,000 Gallons Minimum
Water Usage)

Minimum Sewer Rate: $20.00 (First 2,000 Gallons)
$ 5.00 (per 1,000 Gallons Used over 2,000 Gallons Minimum
Sewer Usage)



